
Home and School Committees

2016-2017

Executive Board

Role Date Name Phone Email

President Exec Team Blythe Epperson 203.223.6197 blythe_epperson@yahoo.com

Vice President Exec Team Denise Klein 727.204.6898 bebaklein@hotmail.com

Secretary Exec Team Lisa Gagnon 636.578.8316 lisa.gagnon@rocketmail.com

Treasurer Exec Team Jennifer Baralt 727.741.5884 jenn.baralt@gmail.com

Parent Involvement Exec Team Leah Beck 727.742.4252 leahbouchard@yahoo.com

Room Parent Coord Exec Team Taylour Shimkus 813.758.3529 tshimkus@tampabay.rr.com

Back-to-School Packs Summer Eva Krisel 727.642.8702 eva.krisel@yahoo.com

Back-to-School Packs Summer Yvette LaPointe 505.710.4923 plumpave@gmail.com

Buddy Family Year Round Christina Flynn 727.421.7869 clee575@msn.com

Hospitality/Refreshment Year Round Jaimie Frank 813.505.7294 jamieleighfrank@gmail.com

Hospitality/Refreshment Year Round Marta Augustyn 734.634.1951 martaaugustyn@yahoo.com

Sports Team/ Cantina 

Coordinator Year Round Julie Ryan 952.334.4855 julieryan@aol.com

Sports Team/ Cantina 

Coordinator

Spirit-Wear/Merchandise Year Round Alisha Lannon 727.510.2720 alishaclw@aol.com

Big G Box Tops Year Round Kimberly Cass 727.902.1102 kb.cass@hotmail.com

Amazon Smile Year Round Jennifer Catalano 727.580.2709 jjcflorida@yahoo.com

Crusader Business 

Committee Year Round Rachel Lyon 727.279.5966 rachel.l.lyon@gmail.com

Crusader Business 

Committee Year Round Lynn Morejon 813.323.0999 lbjarm@msn.com

Soft Fundraiser Sept. 1-12 Lisa Gagnon 636.578.8316 lisa.gagnon@rocketmail.com

Christmas Greenery November Yvette LaPointe 505.710.0132 plumpave@gmail.com

Christmas Greenery November Amy Worman 727-365-3889 jworman@tampabay.rr.com

SCS BBQ Sept. 29, 2016 Heather Joy 727.515.6723 rjoy.@tampabay.rr.com

SCS BBQ Sept. 29, 2016 Denise Klein 727.204.6898 bebaklein@hotmail.com

Taste of St. Cecelia's TBA Denise Klein 727.204.6898 bebaklein@hotmail.com

Taste of St. Cecelia's TBA Blythe Epperson 203.223.6197 blythe_epperson@yahoo.com

Homecoming Gala/ 

Auction TBA Blythe Epperson 203.22.6197 blythe_epperson@yahoo.com

Father/Daughter Dance Jan. 27, 2017 Lauren Carruthers 727.415.0446 ldcarruthers@yahoo.com

Father/Daughter Dance Jan. 27, 2017 Amy Bouchard 727.688.5141 amybouc@yahoo.com

Fat Tuesday Feb. 28, 2017 Megan Faw 727.688.0153 megan_faw@yahoo.com

Fat Tuesday Feb. 28, 2017 Lauren Carruthers 727.415.0446 ldcarruthers@yahoo.com

Mother/Son Event Feb. 17, 2017 Lynne Donaghy 727.408.9295 lynnedonaghy@hotmail.com

Mother/Son Event Feb. 17, 2017 Elena Sioutis 727.452.8702 edidkovskaia@hotmail.com

Book Fair Fall & Spring Heather Chauncey 727.726.8173 friant3@hotmail.com

Home & School Events and Fundraisers

Other School, Alumni and Special Events
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Book Fair Fall & Spring Kim Curinga 727.642.9191 kcuringa@tampabay.rr.com

Families for Families Year Round Amy Worman 727.365.3889 jworman@tampabay.rr.com

Grandparents' Day Jan. 19, 2017 Amy Freeman 727.452.2493 amyrachaelfreeman@gmail.com

Grandparents' Day Jan. 19, 2017 Lori Diagualt 727.521.0471 kathlyne@verizon.net

Grandparents' Day Jan. 19, 2017 Melissa Dalhoff 727.389.1551 ufmele123@aol.com

Crusader Gallop Feb. 11, 2017 Kevin Flynn 727.698.8880 kflynn@flynnmanagement.com

Gallop Picnic Feb. 11, 2017 Julie Josephs 727.581.2458 julrn22873@aol.com

Gallop Picnic Feb. 11, 2017 Jen Barry 727.393.2830 jenebarry@yahoo.com

Lost & Found Year Round Amy Worman 727.365.3889 jworman@tampabay.rr.com

Men's Prayer Group Every Friday Scott Coletti 727.741.0838 scott.coletti@gmail.com

Used Uniforms Year Round Tara Schorr 727.686.5638 schorr.cotischool@yahoo.com

If you see information that is incorrect or missing, please email: lisa.gagnon@rocketmail.com right away!
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